
Card # Card Type Player Topps Design Team

1 Base Card 1975 Home Run Leaders 1976 Topps

2 Base Card Jose Canseco 1994 Topps Texas Rangers®

3 Base Card Paul Lo Duca 2007 Topps New York Mets®

4 Base Card Eric Davis 2002 Topps San Francisco Giants®

5 Base Card 1987 Astros Leaders 1987 Topps Houston Astros®

6 Base Card Dustin Pedroia 2016 Heritage Boston Red Sox®

7 Base Card Dave Winfield 1992 Topps California Angels™

8 Base Card Shane Spencer 2001 Topps New York Yankees®

9 Base Card Roy Oswalt 2003 Topps 205 Houston Astros®

10 Base Card Shea Hillenbrand 2007 Topps Angels®

11 Base Card Roberto Clemente 1972 Topps Pittsburgh Pirates®

12 Base Card Sean Casey 2003 Topps Cincinnati Reds®

13 Base Card Carlos Zambrano 2000 Topps Chicago Cubs®

14 Base Card Hideki Matsui 2009 Topps Attax New York Yankees®

15 Base Card John "Blue Moon" Odom 1969 Topps Oakland Athletics™

16 Base Card Thurman Munson 1971 Topps New York Yankees®

17 Base Card Jerry Grote 1971 Topps New York Mets®

18 Base Card Keith Hernandez 1986 Topps New York Mets®

19 Base Card 1984 Topps NL ERA Leaders 1984 Topps

20 Base Card Steve Carlton 1979 Topps Philadelphia Phillies®

21 Base Card Steve Trachsel 1995 Topps Chicago Cubs®

22 Base Card Mike Cameron 2002 Topps Seattle Mariners™

23 Base Card Ken Griffey Sr. 1981 Topps Cincinnati Reds®

24 Base Card Fergie Jenkins 1976 Topps Boston Red Sox®

25 Base Card 1988 Orioles Leaders 1988 Topps Baltimore Orioles®

26 Base Card Andruw Jones 1998 Topps Stars Atlanta Braves™

27 Base Card Derek Jeter 1997 Topps New York Yankees®

28 Base Card Mark Wohlers 1992 Topps Atlanta Braves™

29 Base Card Harold Baines 1982 Topps Chicago White Sox®

30 Base Card Ray Durham 2009 Topps Heritage Milwaukee Brewers™

31 Base Card Vern Law 1965 Topps Pittsburgh Pirates®

32 Base Card Rod Carew 1977 Topps Minnesota Twins®

33 Base Card Jerry Manuel 2008 Topps Chicago White Sox®

34 Base Card Willie Randolph 1981 Topps New York Yankees®

35 Base Card Ozzie Smith 1980 Topps San Diego Padres™

36 Base Card Alan Trammell 1980 Topps Detroit Tigers®

37 Base Card Bruce Sutter 1985 Topps St. Louis Cardinals®

38 Base Card Bruce Bochy 1985 Topps San Diego Padres™

39 Base Card Darin Erstad 2008 Topps Updates Houston Astros®

40 Base Card Tim McCarver 1976 Topps Philadelphia Phillies®

41 Base Card David Wright 2013 Topps New York Mets®

42 Base Card Scott Rolen 2012 Topps Cincinnati Reds®

43 Base Card Ted Williams 1972 Topps Texas Rangers®

44 Base Card Tom Seaver 1986 Topps Boston Red Sox®



45 Base Card Mark Grudzielanek 2000 Topps Los Angeles Dodgers®

46 Base Card Tom Pagnozzi 1992 Topps St. Louis Cardinals®

47 Base Card Dwight Gooden 1986 Topps New York Mets®

48 Base Card Orlando Cepeda 1966 Topps San Francisco Giants®

49 Base Card Tim Wakefield 2006 Topps Boston Red Sox®

50 Base Card Ron Guidry 1984 Topps New York Yankees®

51 Base Card Torii Hunter 2006 Topps Minnesota Twins®

52 Base Card Scott Podsednik 2005 Topps Milwaukee Brewers™

53 Base Card Darryl Strawberry 1991 Topps Los Angeles Dodgers®

54 Base Card Juan Marichal 1974 Topps Boston Red Sox®

55 Base Card Miguel Batista 2007 Heritage Seattle Mariners™

56 Base Card Melvin Mora 2006 Topps 206 Colorado Rockies™

57 Base Card Paul O'Neill 1989 Topps Cincinnati Reds®

58 Base Card Bernie Williams 1990 Topps New York Yankees®

59 Base Card Carl Erskine 1956 Topps Brooklyn Dodgers™

60 Base Card Willie Mays 1973 Topps New York Mets®

61 Base Card Tony Oliva 1989 Topps Minnesota Twins®

62 Base Card Jim Kaat 1981 Topps St. Louis Cardinals®

63 Base Card Chien-Ming Wang 2007 Topps New York Yankees®

64 Base Card Bo Jackson 1990 Topps Kansas City Royals®

65 Base Card Tony Perez 1986 Topps Cincinnati Reds®

66 Base Card Babe Ruth /1961 Topps 1961 Topps New York Yankees®

67 Base Card Cecil Fielder 1988 Topps Toronto Blue Jays®

68 Base Card Mark McGwire 1988 Topps Oakland Athletics™

69 Base Card Reggie Jackson 1976 Topps Oakland Athletics™

70 Base Card Phil Niekro 1986 Topps New York Yankees®

3-A Paul Lo Duca 2007 Topps New York Mets®

4-A Eric Davis 2002 Topps San Francisco Giants®

6-A Dustin Pedroia 2016 Heritage Boston Red Sox®

7-A Dave Winfield 1992 Topps California Angels™

9-A Roy Oswalt 2003 Topps 205 Houston Astros®

23-A Ken Griffey Sr. 1981 Topps Cincinnati Reds®

24-A Fergie Jenkins 1976 Topps Boston Red Sox®

26-A Andruw Jones 1998 Topps Stars Atlanta Braves™

27-A Derek Jeter 2012 Topps New York Yankees®

34-A Willie Randolph 1981 Topps New York Yankees®

36-A Alan Trammell 1980 Topps Detroit Tigers®

37-A Bruce Sutter 1985 Topps St. Louis Cardinals®

39-A Darin Erstad 2008 Topps Updates Houston Astros®

40-A Tim McCarver 1976 Topps Philadelphia Phillies®

47-A Dwight Gooden 1986 Topps New York Mets®

48-A Orlando Cepeda 1966 Topps San Francisco Giants®

49-A Tim Wakefield 2006 Topps Boston Red Sox®

50-A Ron Guidry 1984 Topps New York Yankees®

Autograph Parallels



51-A Torii Hunter 2006 Topps Minnesota Twins®

52-A Scott Podsednik 2005 Topps Milwaukee Brewers™

53-A Darryl Strawberry 1991 Topps Los Angeles Dodgers®

54-A Juan Marichal 1974 Topps Boston Red Sox®

55-A Miguel Batista 2007 Heritage Seattle Mariners™

57-A Paul O'Neill 1989 Topps Cincinnati Reds®

61-A Tony Oliva 1989 Topps Minnesota Twins®

62-A Jim Kaat 1981 Topps St. Louis Cardinals®

65-A Tony Perez 1986 Topps Cincinnati Reds®

67-A Cecil Fielder 1988 Topps Toronto Blue Jays®

T-1 Chase Insert Andre Dawson 1996 Topps Florida Marlins™

T-2 Chase Insert Mike Piazza 2008 Topps Oakland Athletics™

T-3 Chase Insert Roger Maris 1968 Topps St. Louis Cardinals®

T-4 Chase Insert Willie Mays/1973 World Series 1974 Topps New York Mets®

T-5 Chase Insert Wade Boggs 2000 Topps Tampa Bay Devil Rays™

T-6 Chase Insert Jackie Robinson 1956 Topps Brooklyn Dodgers™

T-7 Chase Insert Bo Jackson 1995 Topps California Angels™

T-8 Chase Insert Frank Thomas 2009 Topps Oakland Athletics™

T-9 Chase Insert Ichiro 2018 Topps Seattle Mariners™

T-10 Chase Insert Derek Jeter 2015 Topps New York Yankees®

R-1 Chase Insert Wander Franco 1960 Topps Tampa Bay Rays™

R-2 Chase Insert Oneil Cruz 1990 Topps Pittsburgh Pirates®

R-3 Chase Insert Vidal Brujan 1988 Topps Rookies Tampa Bay Rays™

R-4 Chase Insert Brandon Marsh 1959 Topps Rookie Stars Angels®

R-5 Chase Insert Jarren Duran 1978 Topps Boston Red Sox®

R-6 Chase Insert Josiah Gray 2013 Topps Washington Nationals®

R-7 Chase Insert Luis Gil 1972 Topps New York Yankees®

R-8 Chase Insert Gavin Sheets 1975 Topps Chicago White Sox®

R-9 Chase Insert Lars Nootbaar 1983 Topps St. Louis Cardinals®

R-10 Chase Insert 2022 Rookie Stars (Gray/Marsh/Duran/Brujan) 1963 Topps Rookie Stars

SP-53 Chase Insert Darryl Strawberry 1995 Topps San Francisco Giants®

SP-41 Chase Insert David Wright 2008 Topps New York Mets®

SP-2 Chase Insert Jose Canseco 2001 Topps Anaheim Angels™

SP-57 Chase Insert Paul O'Neill 1989 Topps Cincinnati Reds®

SP-69 Chase Insert Reggie Jackson 1982 Topps California Angels™

SP-61 Chase Insert Tony Oliva 1970 Topps Minnesota Twins®

SP-34 Chase Insert Willie Randolph 1977 Topps New York Yankees®

SP-11 Chase Insert Roberto Clemente 1968 Topps Pittsburgh Pirates®

SP-27 Chase Insert Derek Jeter 2012 Topps New York Yankees®

SP-AF Chase Insert Andy Friedman 1986 Topps Pittsburgh Pirates®

7 Artist Proof Dave Winfield 1992 Topps California Angels™



11 Artist Proof Roberto Clemente 1972 Topps Pittsburgh Pirates®

16 Artist Proof Thurman Munson 1971 Topps New York Yankees®

23 Artist Proof Ken Griffey Sr. 1981 Topps Cincinnati Reds®

27 Artist Proof Derek Jeter 2012 Topps New York Yankees®

32 Artist Proof Rod Carew 1977 Topps Minnesota Twins®

34 Artist Proof Willie Randolph 1981 Topps New York Yankees®

35 Artist Proof Ozzie Smith 1980 Topps San Diego Padres™

41 Artist Proof David Wright 2013 Topps New York Mets®

44 Artist Proof Tom Seaver 1986 Topps Boston Red Sox®

47 Artist Proof Dwight Gooden 1986 Topps New York Mets®

49 Artist Proof Tim Wakefield 2006 Topps Boston Red Sox®

50 Artist Proof Ron Guidry 1984 Topps New York Yankees®

53 Artist Proof Darryl Strawberry 1991 Topps Los Angeles Dodgers®

60 Artist Proof Willie Mays 1973 Topps New York Mets®

66 Artist Proof Babe Ruth /1961 Topps 1961 Topps New York Yankees®

68 Artist Proof Mark McGwire 1988 Topps Oakland Athletics™

69 Artist Proof Reggie Jackson 1976 Topps Oakland Athletics™

R-1 Artist Proof Wander Franco 1960 Topps Tampa Bay Rays™

T-9 Artist Proof Ichiro 2018 Topps Seattle Mariners™
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